
FURiO SUPER LONG LIFE COOLANT is a high performance summer coolant with Organic Acid MEET REQUIRMENT

technology (OAT) based on mono ethylene glycol containing a balanced mixture of corrosion inhibitors. 

It provides good corrosion protection whether the cooling system be of predominantly aluminum BS6580:2010

or ferrous metal construction. Helps reduce blockage in radiator with Silicate free component.

BS6580:1992

o An Effective Heat Transfer Coolant

o Capable of Protecting Metals Against Corrosion ASTM D3306

o Reduce Evaporation Losses

o Longer drain interval

APPLICATION FEATURE & BENEFITS

FURiO SUPER LONG LIFE COOLANT is suitable for the cooling system of internal combustion 

engines and indirect cooling system in hybrid car. Make dilution with water at ratio 1:1-1:2 or follow 

the manufacturer manual.

TYPICAL INSPECTION

Appearance Visual

Color Visual

Density @ 20˚C, g/cm3 ASTM D1122

Refractive Index @ 20˚C ASTM D1218

Ash Content, %w/w ASTM D1119

pH at 50% Vol. ASTM D1287

Boiling Point, Undilutes, °C ASTM D1120

Boiling Point, 50% in diluted water, °C ASTM D1120

Freezing Point at 50% Vol, °C ASTM D1177

Reserve Alkalinity  (pH 5.5) ASTM D1121

Packaging : 1 Litre

Additional Information Available at www.bangchaklubricants.com
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1.131 typ.

PROPERTIES FURiO SUPER LONG LIFE COOLANT

Bright & Clear

Pink

-37

3.0 typ.

0.4 typ.

8.3 typ.

1.435 typ.

163 Min.

108 Min.
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Premium Radiator Coolant

Overheat

Secure

Anti-rust

Excellent

Heat Transfer

Longlife


