FURIO SUPER LONG LIFE COOLANT

Premium Radiator Coolant





FURIO SUPER LONG LIFE COOLANT

FURIO SUPER LONG LIFE COOLANT is a high performance summer coolant with Organic Acid technology (OAT) based on mono ethylene glycol containing a balanced mixture of corrosion inhibitors. It provides good corrosion protection whether the cooling system be of predominantly aluminum or ferrous metal construction. Helps reduce blockage in radiator with Silicate free component.

- o An Effective Heat Transfer Coolant
- o Capable of Protecting Metals Against Corrosion
- o Reduce Evaporation Losses
- o Longer drain interval

MEET REQUIRMENT

BS6580:2010

BS6580:1992

ASTM D3306

APPLICATION

FURIO SUPER LONG LIFE COOLANT is suitable for the cooling system of internal combustion engines and indirect cooling system in hybrid car. Make dilution with water at ratio 1:1-1:2 or follow the manufacturer manual.

TYPICAL INSPECTION

PROPERTIES

Appearance	Visual	Bright & Clear	
Color	Visual	Pink	
Density @ 20°C, g/cm3	ASTM D1122	1.131 typ.	
Refractive Index @ 20°C	ASTM D1218	1.435 typ.	
Ash Content, %w/w	ASTM D1119	0.4 typ.	
pH at 50% Vol.	ASTM D1287	8.3 typ.	
Boiling Point, Undilutes, °C	ASTM D1120	163 Min.	
Boiling Point, 50% in diluted water, °C	ASTM D1120	108 Min.	
Freezing Point at 50% Vol, °C	ASTM D1177	-37	
Reserve Alkalinity (pH 5.5)	ASTM D1121	3.0 typ.	

Packaging: 1 Litre

FEATURE & BENEFITS



Overheat Secure



Anti-rust



Excellent Heat Transfer



Longlife

Additional Information Available at www.bangchaklubricants.com